D231phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL

M16
JIS B6339/
MAS 403-BT
FMA
FACE MILL ARBOR
JIS
B6339-
BT
AT3 6.3G RPM
15,000
 A
30
BT30-FMA25.4-45 P2779222 25.4 45 50 22 9.5 5 M12 1 1.10
BT30-FMA31.75-45 P2779223 31.75 45 60 30 12.7 7 M16 1 1.20
40
BT40-FMA25.4-45 P2779224 25.4 45 50 22 9.5 5 M12 1 1.50
BT40-FMA25.4-90 P2779225 25.4 90 50 22 9.5 5 M12 1 3.10
BT40-FMA31.75-45 P2779226 31.75 45 60 30 12.7 7 M16 1 1.90
BT40-FMA31.75-75 P2779227 31.75 75 60 30 12.7 7 M16 1 2.70
BT40-FMA38.1-60 P2779228 38.1 60 80 34 15.9 9 M20 1 2.90
50
BT50-FMA25.4-45 P2779229 25.4 45 50 22 9.5 5 M12 1 3.70
BT50-FMA25.4-90 P2779230 25.4 90 50 22 9.5 5 M12 1 4.60
BT50-FMA25.4-150 P2779231 25.4 150 50 22 9.5 5 M12 1 5.50
BT50-FMA31.75-45 P2779232 31.75 45 60 30 12.7 7 M16 1 4.50
BT50-FMA31.75-75 P2779233 31.75 75 60 30 12.7 7 M16 1 5.30
BT50-FMA31.75-105 P2779234 31.75 105 60 30 12.7 7 M16 1 5.80
BT50-FMA31.75-150 P2779235 31.75 150 60 30 12.7 7 M16 1 6.30
BT50-FMA38.1-45 P2779236 38.1 45 80 34 15.9 9 M20 1 4.30
BT50-FMA38.1-75 P2779237 38.1 75 80 34 15.9 9 M20 1 5.60
BT50-FMA38.1-105 P2779238 38.1 105 80 34 15.9 9 M20 1 6.00
BT50-FMA38.1-150 P2779239 38.1 150 80 34 15.9 9 M20 1 6.50
BT50-FMA50.8-45 P2779240 50.8 45 100 36 19.05 10 M24 1 4.90
BT50-FMA50.8-75 P2779241 50.8 75 100 36 19.05 10 M24 1 6.80
BT50-FMA47.625-75 P2779242 47.625 75 128.57 38 25.4 12.5 - 2 7.70
ʽ  Without "Coolant Through".
ʽ  CAT(ANSI B5.50) taper and Inch type products are available.
AUFNAHMEDORN FÜR MESSERKÖPFE
ARBRE PORTE FRAISE À ALÉSAGE